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HORARIO	
  GRADO	
  11°.	
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  19-­‐20-­‐21)	
  
	
  

Hora	
   N°	
   DÍA	
  UNO	
   	
  DÍA	
  DOS	
   DÍA	
  TRES	
   Hora	
  

6:45	
  
7:45	
  

1	
   MATEMÁTICAS	
   INGLÉS	
   INGLES	
   6:45	
  
7:45	
  

8:10	
  
9:10	
  

2	
   INGLÉS	
   ÉTICA/ESPAÑOL	
   MATEMÁTICAS	
   8:10	
  
9:10	
  

9:10	
  
10:10	
  

3	
   ÉTICA/ESPAÑOL	
   MATEMÁTICAS	
   ÉTICA/ESPAÑOL	
   9:10	
  
10:10	
  

11:00	
  
12:00	
  

4	
   ECONOMIA	
   FISICA/	
  QUIMICA	
   ÉNFASIS	
   10:10	
  
11:05	
  

12:00	
  
12:55	
  

5	
   ÉNFASIS	
  	
   ECONOMIA	
   ECONOMIA	
   11:05	
  
11:55	
  

12:55	
  
1:45	
  

6	
   FISICA/	
  QUIMICA	
   ÉNFASIS	
   FISICA/	
  QUIMICA	
   11:55	
  
12:55	
  

	
  

	
  


